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1840-1  
CIRCLING

2900

5.3 NM

2900

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IOWA COUNCIL BLUFFS MUNI(CBF)

ELEV

COUNCIL BLUFFS, IOWA

 116.3

110

Remain

within 10 NM

313°

133°

2900 OVR

 

 

(CBF)
   
APP CRS

342°
Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

COUNCIL BLUFFS MUNI

AL-5540 (FAA)

VORTAC  OVR

Chan 

N/A
N/A

342
°

VOR-A

VOR-A

T

A 1
4

1566

Amdt 5A  10OCT19

24249

1480

VORTAC

OVR

AWOS-3

126.575

OMAHA  APP CON

124.5  263.0

CLNC DEL

127.675

1245

1245

116.3  OVR

Chan 110

OMAHA
IAFVRO

direct OVR VORTAC and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2900 then right turn
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41°16'N-95°46'W

L

LHIRL Rwy 18-36

MIRL Rwy 14-32

REIL Rwys 14, 32, 18, and 36 L

setting: increase all MDAs 60 feet and visibility Cat C and D     SM.

When local altimeter setting not received, use Eppley Airfield altimeter
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